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Oeiras

Marca o ritmo

Circuito de Xadrez Oeiras 2017

Classificacao Final

161
114
111
103
101
92
77
52
49
43
37
32
32
31
21
19
18
16
15
14

Coletiva
Academia Equestre Jo&o Cardiga
Caravela d’Ouro — Xadrez
Agrupamento de Escolas de Miraflores
Associacédo Desportiva de Oeiras
Externato Santa Catarina
Grupo Cultural Atletismo Navegadores de Porto Salvo
Sociedade Filarmonica Fraternidade de Carnaxide
Clube Xadrez do Agrupamento de Escolas de Carnaxide
Escola Basica Armando Guerreiro
Instituto Espafiol de Lisboa
Escola Luis de Freitas Branco
Valejas Atlético Clube
Seniores
Filipe Romeiras (Caravela d’Ouro)
Anténio Santos (Caravela d’Ouro)
Amilcar Miranda (Caravela d’Ouro)
Filinto Teixeira (SFF Carnaxide)
Carlos Aguiar (A E Miraflores)
Dirk Glawe
Ruben Cruz (A E Joéo Cardiga)
Joé&o A. Meira (Caravela d’Ouro)
Duarte Lajes (Caravela d’Ouro)
Jodo Gamboa (Caravela d’Ouro)
Paulo Garcia (Navegadores)
Manuel Ferreira (Navegadores)
Nuno Ferreira (A E Joéo Cardiga)
Isabel Santos (Caravela d’Ouro)
Mario Baia (SFF Carnaxide)
André Pinto (Caravela d’Ouro)
Nuno Jacinto (A D Oeiras)
Vitor Vieira (Caravela d’Ouro)
Dragus Moldovan (A D Oeiras)
Ana Santos (Caravela d’Ouro)
Miguel Ferreira (Navegadores)
Filipe Reinaldo (E B Armando Guerreiro)
Rafael Barbosa
Naridenia Garcia (Navegadores)
Ricardina Ferreira (Navegadores)

14
9
9
6
6

673,7
665
361
315
292
233
128
22
17
11

8,3
4
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Nelson Cardoso
Rodrigo Moreiras
Agostinho Roxo
Carlos Ferreira
Jodo Pedro Meira
Paulo Trindade
Hugo Saraiva

Rui Lopo

Jodao Falcéao
Jorge Dominguez
José Miguel Pereira
José Sousa
Sandro Arsénio

Juniores

Catia Cruz

Nuno Ferreira
Katia Garcia
Danial Abdurramane
Erica Cruz

Edgar Sanches
Filipe Moutinho
Pedro Marques
Barbara Vaz
André Lopo
Edgar Pereira
Manuel Romeiras

Juvenis

Martin Cruz

Bruno Pires
Rafael Rodrigues
Guilherme Cabral
Nuno Jacinto
Miguel Jacinto
Martim Mouréo
Joao Rodrigues
Guilherme Augusto
Gabriel Jacinto
André Moldovan
Lucas Moldovan
Tomés Cardoso
Gongcalo Guerreiro
Duarte Estevao
David Reinaldo
Marc Soares
Samuel Filipe
Diogo Coelho
Martin Sousa
Diogo Martins
Salvador Barros
Joao Neves
Rodrigo Saraiva
Tiago Pereira
Marta Guerreiro
Anténio Passarinho
Miguel Gongcalves
Afonso Paulino

(A E Joao Cardiga)
(Caravela d’Ouro)
(E Carnaxide)
(Caravela d’Ouro)
(SFF Carnaxide)
(A E Joéo Cardiga)
(A E Miraflores)
(Valejas AC)

(A D Oeiras)
(A D Oeiras)
(Valejas AC)

(A E Joéo Cardiga)
(A E Joéo Cardiga)
(Navegadores)

(A E Joéo Cardiga)
(A E Joéo Cardiga)
(Navegadores)

(A D Oeiras)

(E Luis Freitas Branco)
(A E Joéo Cardiga)
(A E Miraflores)
(Navegadores)
(Caravela d’Ouro)

(A E Joéo Cardiga)
(E St? Catarina)
(A E Miraflores)
(E St2 Catarina)
(A D Oeiras)

(A D Oeiras)

(A E Miraflores)
(E St2 Catarina)
(A E Miraflores)
(A D Oeiras)

(A D Oeiras)

(A D Oeiras)

(E St? Catarina)

(E B Armando Guerreiro)

(I Espafiol)

(E St2 Catarina)
(E St? Catarina)
(A D Oeiras)

(E Carnaxide)
(E St? Catarina)
(E Carnaxide)
(E Carnaxide)
(A E Miraflores)

(E St2 Catarina)
(A E Miraflores)
(E Carnaxide)
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8,3

156

124,5
95,5
79,5
69
67
57,5
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Francisco Sousa
Gaspar Neves
Goncalo Paulino
Inés Pereira
Manuel Paguete
Nuno Siqueira
Pedro Castro
Tomas Leal
Tomas Quaresma
Anténio Costa
Bernardo Lourenco
Lourengo Potes
Luis Ramos
Manuel Floréncio
Margarida Serra
Martim Paquete
Matilde Medina
Miguel Santos
Pedro Lopes
Pedro Mateus
Vicente Potes

(A D Oeiras)

(A E Miraflores)
(E Carnaxide)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(I Espaiiol)

(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(E St? Catarina)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(A E Miraflores)
(E St2 Catarina)
(SFF Carnaxide)
(A E Miraflores)
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